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COMMON ZONAL CELEBRATIONS 

(2024-2025) 

18 

CELEBRATION 

Birthday of Mahatma 
Hansraj 
DAV Foundation Day 

World Environment Day 

Independence Day 

Sports Day 

Teacher's Day 

Hindi Diwas 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Children's Day 

Mahatma Narayan Das 
Grover Javanti 
Swami Shraddhanand 

Balidan Diwas 
Swami Vivekanand 

Jayanti 
Republic Day 

Lala Lajpat Rai Birthday 

Mahatma Naravan Das 
Smriti Diwas 
Maharishi Dayanand 
Saraswati Birthdav 
Mahatma Davanand Bodh 
Diwas 

DATE 

sChoci i letter a:d spirit. 

19 April 2024 

01 June 2024 

05 June 2024 

21 June 2024 

15 August 2024 

29 August 2024 

05 September 2024 

14 Septem ber 2024 

02 October 2024 

14 November 2024 

15 November 2024 

25 December 2024 

12 January 2025 

26 January 2025 

28 January 2025 

06 February 2025 

12 February 2025 

26 February 2025 
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Saturday 

Wednesday 
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Wednesday 

NO. OF 
DAYS 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

E The ciorerentioned celebrations are tc be cisevad n: 
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